14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

UNIVERZITET PRIVREDNA AKADEMIJA, NOVI SAD
STOMATOLOSKI FAKULTET PANCEVO

Broj
indeksa

03/15-s
11/15
18/15
20/15
26/15
30/15
33/15
35/15
38/15
40/15
43/15

44/15-s
46/17
47/15

48/15-s

49/15-s
50/15
54/15
56/15
57/15
58/15
59/15
64/15

Prezime i ime

Senekovi¢ Andrej
Markovi¢ Dragan
Ciki¢ Jovan
Arnovljevi¢ Uros
Ivankovi¢ Dalibor
Kosti¢ Katarina
Stanojevi¢ Nikola
Jevti¢ Igor
Radanovi¢ Srdan
Janoskov Aleksandra
Gardijan Marko
Gregorci¢ Primoz
Paskulov Branko
Mili¢ Aleksandar
Matek Matej
Cekeli$ Gavran Minea
Veljovi¢ Milica
Stosi¢ Vidoje
Joki¢ Nikola
Prlja Jovan
Radobolja Mina
Varga Nikola

[li¢ Vlastimir

Upis ocena u Cetvrtak 28.07.2016. u 09:00h

www.sfp.rs info@sfp.rs

Predispitni
bodovi

14
11

14

16

12

11

14

13

13

40
51,5
40,5
51
PONISTEN
34
49,5
PONISTEN
38
28
47,5
58
41
52
30
38,5
31,5
41,5
33,5
35
53

65,5
51,5
59

48
56,5

45
32
59,5
69
50
66
39
46,5
34,5
50,5
43,5
48
60
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http://www.sfp.rs/

